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OEM Reference

AUDI 002415019
AUDI 6U0615301
AUDI 6U0698101
SEAT 002415019
SEAT 6U0615301
SEAT 6U0698101
SKODA 002415019
SKODA 6U0615301
SKODA 6U0698101
VW 002415019
VW 6U0615301
VW 6U0698101

OEM Cross Reference

www.es.stark-automotive.com

BREMBO
BREMBO
A.B.S.
BOSCH
BOSCH
ALANKO
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
MEYLE
MEYLE

CAR

BRADI
MAPCO
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
sbs

VALEO
VALEO

NK

METELLI
METELLI

ATE

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
ZIMMERMANN
BENDIX
PAGID
BENDIX
CHAMPION

08524320
08524320
08524324
0986478859
0986478859
10302913
1110652
1110652
1155211023
1155211023
142590
1450315
15913
1618868480
1618868480
1815204305
186681
186681
204305
230551
230551
24011301821
355105871
355105871
500230400
521874
53203
562073B
562073CH
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OEM OEM Cross Reference

MOTAQUIP LVBD866
MINTEX MDC921
MINTEX MDC921
DON PCD13972
LPR S3023P
VAICO V1040025
JURATEK VAG100
WAGNER WGRO08751
WAGNER WGRO08751
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